L E V A N T
A strong statement in any bathroom,
the Levant radiates authority with
a promise to deliver.
Emblematic of no nonsense design,
the Levant offers a minimally framed
alternative to traditional framework.
Shown Bespoke, without headrail, with chrome fittings

- Square Short D handle
- Clear glass
- 8mm door
- 1950mm tall
- Supplied without headrail
- Positive closure with ball catch
Notes
- Please read installation notes opposite
 before specifying this door
ONE
Select Size  Price Price
  inc. VAT exc. VAT
Sizes (in mm)
     Price Price
To Suit Tray Adjustment  Code  inc. VAT exc. VAT
600mm 580-596  DF-MD600 L or R £1,539 £1,282.50
625mm 605-621  DF-MD625 L or R £1,566 £1,305.00
650mm 630-646  DF-MD650 L or R £1,604 £1,336.67
675mm 655-671  DF-MD675 L or R £1,625 £1,354.17
700mm 680-696  DF-MD700 L or R £1,668 £1,390.00
725mm 705-721  DF-MD725 L or R £1,695 £1,412.50
750mm 730-746  DF-MD750 L or R £1,722 £1,435.00
775mm 755-771  DF-MD775 L or R £1,760 £1,466.67
800mm 780-796  DF-MD800 L or R £1,787 £1,489.17
825mm 805-821  DF-MD825 L or R £1,824 £1,520.00
850mm 830-846  DF-MD850 L or R £1,851 £1,542.50
875mm 855-871  DF-MD875 L or R £1,883 £1,569.17
900mm 880-896  DF-MD900 L or R £1,910 £1,591.67
Select Handing
Left Hand Right Hand
TWO
Up to 800mm  £2,077 £1,730.83